
MenuMenu Available for takeaway daily from 12pm - 8pm

Your choice of Diane, pepper, mushroom, brown 
onion or gravy sauce

Phone 02 6362 1855 to order

All served with your choice of chips and salad or chips and vegetablesMains
Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

Lamb Cutlets – 2 Cutlets

Lamb Cutlets – 3 Cutlets

Lasagna

$23.00

$29.00

$26.00

$30.00

$18.00

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Beer Battered Barramundi

Crumbed Prawn Cutlets

$20.00

$20.00

$24.00

All served with your choice of chips and salad or chips and vegetables

T-Bone

Rump 200g

Rump 400g

$16.00

$20.00

$30.00

Steak
Porterhouse 200g

Porterhouse 400g

$22.00

$32.00

Beef Burger
With the lot

Chicken Schnitzel Burger
With the lot

Chicken Caesar Wrap

www.imghotels.com.au/royal-hotel-orange

$16.00
$20.00

$16.00
$20.00

$26.00

Burgers and Wraps


