Menu

Available for takeaway daily from **12pm - 8pm** Phone **02 6362 1855** to order

Mains All served with your choice of chips and salad or chips and vegetables				
Chicken Schnitzel	\$23.00	Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$20.00	
Chicken Parmigiana	\$29.00	Beer Battered Barramundi	\$20.00	
Lamb Cutlets – 2 Cutlets	\$26.00	Crumbed Prawn Cutlets	\$24.00	
Lamb Cutlets – 3 Cutlets	\$30.00			
Lasagna	\$18.00			

All served with your choice of chips and salad or chips and vegetables

T-Bone	\$16.00	Porterhouse 200g	\$22.00
Rump 200g	\$20.00	Porterhouse 400g	\$32.00
Rump 400g	\$30.00	Your choice of Diane, pepper, m	ushroom, brown

Burgers and Wraps

Beef Burger	\$16.00
With the lot	<i>\$20.00</i>
Chicken Schnitzel Burger	\$16.00
With the lot	<i>\$20.00</i>
Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$26.00



Steak

f () www.imghotels.com.au/royal-hotel-orange